Position

Wharf Supervisor

Wharf Construction Crew
Leader

Wharf Construction Worker
Wharf Construction Worker
Wharf Construction Worker

Senior Parks Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance Worker |

Custodian
Custodian
Wharf Construction Worker

Parks Maintenance Worker

Building Maintenance Worker |

Parks Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker Aide Il
Parks Maintenance Worker
Parks Field Crew Leader
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Maintenance Worker Aide |
Temp Aa

Maintenance Worker Aide |

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf

Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf

Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf
Pr - Municipal Wharf

Total Wages

$98,729
$78,544

$73,467
$65,935
$64,261
$59,909

$56,148
$51,982
$51,821
$48,142
$44,879
$30,662
$16,302
$14,465
$13,734
$13,283
$11,219
$10,842
$9,100
$9,021
$9,019
$7,555
$6,750
$6,362
$5,757
$2,199
$139

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,5
$25,4

59
51

$31,980
$22,031
$25,347
$31,702

$13,033
$13,581
$31,089
$13,387
$13,195

$1,806

$4,802

$0

$4,278
$141

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



