Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wharf Supervisor		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$98,729	\$32,559
Wharf Construction Crew Leader		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$78,544	\$25,451
Wharf Construction Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$73,467	\$31,980
Wharf Construction Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$65,935	\$22,031
Wharf Construction Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$64,261	\$25,347
Senior Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$59,909	\$31,702
Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$56,148	\$13,033
Custodian		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$51,982	\$13,581
Custodian		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$51,821	\$31,089
Wharf Construction Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$48,142	\$13,387
Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$44,879	\$13,195
Building Maintenance Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$30,662	\$1,806
Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$16,302	\$4,802
Maintenance Worker Aide II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$14,465	\$0
Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$13,734	\$4,278
Parks Field Crew Leader		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$13,283	\$141
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$11,219	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$10,842	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$9,100	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$9,021	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$9,019	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$7,555	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$6,750	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$6,362	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$5,757	\$0
Temp Aa I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$2,199	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Municipal Wharf	\$139	\$0